
0.5 1

Miles

0

T46N R103W

25 30

36 31

61

31

6

712

1

32

24

13 18

19 20

17

45

29

32

28

33

33

35

8

4

9

34

34

2627

2

35

3

2

1110

1415

35 36

1

12

24

16

21 22
23

18

13

19

1

25

36

30

31

6

6

31

7

Deer Creek

18
1 6

Wood R
ive

r

18
18 1814

1632

Wood River

Mid
dl

e F
or

k W
oo

d 
Rive

r

Wood River Rd
Rd 4DT

18
20

Jojo Creek

Wood River Rd

Dick Creek

2013

Meadow Creek

T46N R103W
This map is for informational purposes
only. The location and extent of roads,
accesses, and property lines depicted
hereon do not guarantee legal right of
passage, ingress and egress, or property
boundaries.
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Cross Reference Road List:
Wood River Rd = Rd 4DT
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County Maintained
                   Chip Sealed
                   Dirt (various grades)

State Maintained 
                   Chip Sealed
Forest Service Maintained
                   Dirt (various grades)
Private Road
                   various surfaces 09/12/2008


